
Car#: 1

Racer: Mike O.

Smoke ThisHeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5888 2227.8411

5 2.611 3225.9122

4 3.8969 6151.3643

3 2.4368 1242.0664

6 2.6239 4224.8075

2 2.6888 5219.3786

1 2.7178 5217.03117

5 2.7129 4217.42128

4 2.6429 4223.18149

3 2.6729 4220.681610

6 2.7209 4216.781711

2 2.6939 4218.951812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7506

2.4368

3.8969

3.83

1

6

217.12

151.36

242.06

0.3696 21.8582Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Carolyn O.

Foyer FlyerHeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.613 4225.7321

5 2.5958 1227.2332

4 2.5898 4227.7653

3 2.5959 2227.2274

6 2.5878 2227.9385

2 2.6158 3225.4996

4 2.5719 3229.34117

3 2.5909 3227.66138

6 2.6019 1226.70149

2 2.6098 3226.011510

1 2.5899 2227.751711

5 2.5989 2226.961812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5968

2.5719

2.6158

2.50

1

4

227.15

225.49

229.34

0.0123 1.0753Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Aaron B.

Sleek Black BeautyHeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6338 4223.9511

1 2.6368 3223.7032

5 2.6519 4222.4243

4 2.6288 3224.3864

3 2.6419 4223.2685

6 2.6299 4224.2896

3 2.6498 5222.60107

6 2.6539 4222.26118

2 2.6528 3222.35129

1 2.6389 3223.521410

5 2.6458 5222.941511

4 2.6539 3222.261712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6432

2.6288

2.6539

3.75

3

5

223.16

222.26

224.38

0.0094 0.7968Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Briggsbunch ..

Roller SkateHeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5978 3227.0511

2 2.5709 2229.4322

1 2.5678 2229.7143

5 2.5659 2229.8854

4 2.5719 1229.3475

3 2.5659 2229.8896

3 2.5679 2229.70117

6 2.5559 1230.78128

2 2.5648 2229.98139

1 2.5559 2230.781510

5 2.5549 2230.871611

4 2.5568 1230.701812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5664

2.5549

2.5978

1.83

1

3

229.84

227.05

230.87

0.0116 1.0370Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: JJ L.

Magical Lee BusHeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9079 5202.8411

6 2.9909 6197.2122

2 2.9869 6197.4833

1 3.0028 6196.4354

5 3.0398 6194.0465

4 2.9878 6197.4286

2 3.0899 6190.89107

1 3.1578 6186.79128

5 3.1288 6188.52139

4 3.1089 6189.731510

3 3.1328 6188.281711

6 3.1939 6184.681812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0607

2.9079

3.1939

5.92

5

6

192.86

184.68

202.84

0.0868 5.4942Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Shawn J.

Number 5HeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7478 5214.6621

6 2.8289 5208.5132

2 2.8428 5207.4943

1 2.9058 5202.9964

5 2.8748 6205.1875

4 2.6969 5218.7196

6 2.5678 2229.71107

2 2.8649 6205.89118

1 2.8788 4204.89139

5 2.8879 6204.251410

4 2.8739 5205.241611

3 2.8529 5206.751812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8186

2.5678

2.9058

4.92

2

6

209.52

202.99

229.71

0.0995 7.8248Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Scott M.

SpeedHeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5839 1228.2811

3 2.6209 2225.0532

6 2.6198 3225.1543

2 2.5879 3227.9254

1 2.6099 3226.0075

5 2.6379 3223.6086

5 2.6059 4226.35107

4 2.5909 2227.66128

3 2.6139 2225.66149

6 2.6139 4225.661510

2 2.663 3221.501611

1 2.6589 3221.841812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6172

2.5839

2.6630

2.75

1

4

225.39

221.50

228.28

0.0255 2.1838Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Wes P.

Cosmic ShotHeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.4369 1242.0521

3 2.4389 1241.8542

6 2.4539 1240.3753

2 2.4389 2241.8564

1 2.4528 1240.4885

5 2.4539 1240.3796

1 2.4438 1241.36107

5 2.4478 1240.97118

4 2.4488 1240.87139

3 2.4558 1240.181510

6 2.4588 1239.891611

2 2.4509 1240.661712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4484

2.4369

2.4588

1.08

1

2

240.91

239.89

242.05

0.0073 0.7185Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Micah G.

ButchHeberCity

5/3/2025

Car Statistics

Group: HeberCity

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.0679 6192.2611

4 2.822 4209.0232

3 2.8269 5208.6553

6 2.7938 4211.1364

2 2.7698 5212.9575

1 2.8619 6206.1096

4 2.569 3229.60107

3 2.9018 5203.27128

6 2.8868 5204.32139

2 2.8009 5210.591410

1 3.1098 6189.671611

5 2.9348 5200.981712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8621

2.5690

3.1098

4.92

3

6

206.55

189.67

229.60

0.1404 10.2521Std Dev: 


